Hull History Centre: The Milling Association, records

C DSMA The Milling Association, records 1901-1968

Description:
e North Eastern Area of Provender Millers Association, minutes, 1924-60

e North East Counties Joint District Council for the Flour Milling Industry, minutes 1920-

65

e The Nottingham, Derbyshire and Leicestershire Flour Millers Association, minutes,
1901-41, 1956-68

e North East Coast Millers Association, minutes, 1933-64; price records and associated
maps, 1914-57

e North East Area Joint Millers Association, minutes, 1944-56

Custodial History: Deposited by the Group through Kidsons of 45 Percy St, Hull in 1986-

1987

Access Conditions: Access will be granted to any accredited reader

C DSMA/1

C DSMA/1/1

C DSMA/2

C DSMA/2/1

C DSMA/3

C DSMA/3/1
C DSMA/3/2

C DSMA/3/3

C DSMA/4

C DSMA/4/1

The North Eastern Area of the Provender
Millers Association

Minutes

North East Counties Joint District Council
for the Flour Milling Industry

Minutes

A joint meeting between representatives of the
employers and employees

The Nottinghamshire, Derbyshire and
Leicestershire Flour Millers Association
Minutes

Minutes

Minutes

North East Coast Millers Association

Official prices of various types of flour
In the area of this Association 28 Aug 1914-Dec
1916 and 1922-1931
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1924-1960

1924-1960

1920-1965

1920-1965

1901-1968

1901-1923
1923-1941

1956-1968

1922-1963

1922-1925
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C DSMA/4/2- Maps of England and Wales marked with area n.d.
C DSMA/AIT divisions
C DSMA/4/2 Philips Authentic Map n.d.

showing divisions of the North Eastern Area at 18
Jan 1929 with amendments 30 Nov 1933

C DSMA/4/3 Philips Authentic Map n.d.
The same map as C DSMA/4/2 showing divisions
in the whole of Eastern England with Nov 1933
amendments

C DSMA/4/4 Philips Authentic Map n.d.
Another edition of the same map in C DSMA/4/2
showing North Eastern divisions, and with a map
of the Hull Area dated 21 Apr 1933 attached

C DSMA/4/5 Bacons Commercial map of England and Wales n.d.
with unexplained markings

C DSMA/4/6 Bacons Commercial map of England and Wales n.d.
with unexplained markings

C DSMA/4[7 Map showing the distribution of flour made from n.d.
foreign wheat from various ports to various parts
of the country

C DSMA/4/8- Minutes 1933-1963
C DSMA/4/10

C DSMA/4/8 Minutes 1933-1943
C DSMA/4/9 Minutes 1943-1953
C DSMA/4/10 Minutes 1953-1963
C DSMA/4/11 Recommended prices for various types of flour 1931-1957
C DSMA/5 North East Area Joint Millers Association 1944-1956
C DSMA/5/1 Minutes 1944-1956
C DSMA/6 Records of the Sheffield, Rotherham and 1865-1968

District Millers Association
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C DSMA/6/1-
C DSMA/6/8

C DSMA/6/1

C DSMA/6/2

C DSMA/6/3

C DSMA/6/4

C DSMA/6/5

C DSMA/6/6

C DSMA/6/7

C DSMA/6/8

C DSMA/6/9-

C DSMA/6/13

C DSMA/6/9

C DSMA/6/10

C DSMA/6/11

C DSMA/6/12

C DSMA/6/13
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Minute books

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Rules of the association

Rules of the association

Draft

Rules of the association

Printed booklet

Rules of the association

Typescript

Rules of the association

Typescript

Rules of the association

Typescript
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1865-1968

1865-1889

1918-1923

1923-1929

1929-1932

1932-1940

1940-1946

1946-1957

1957-1968

1887-1957

1887

1896

1905

1928

1957



