C DSMA The Milling Association, records 1901-1968

Description:

- North Eastern Area of Provender Millers Association, minutes, 1924-60
- North East Counties Joint District Council for the Flour Milling Industry, minutes 1920-65
- The Nottingham, Derbyshire and Leicestershire Flour Millers Association, minutes, 1901-41, 1956-68
- North East Coast Millers Association, minutes, 1933-64; price records and associated maps, 1914-57
- North East Area Joint Millers Association, minutes, 1944-56

Custodial History: Deposited by the Group through Kidsons of 45 Percy St, Hull in 1986-1987

Access Conditions: Access will be granted to any accredited reader

C DSMA/1	The North Eastern Area of the Provender Millers Association	1924-1960
C DSMA/1/1	Minutes	1924-1960
C DSMA/2	North East Counties Joint District Council for the Flour Milling Industry	1920-1965
C DSMA/2/1	Minutes A joint meeting between representatives of the employers and employees	1920-1965
C DSMA/3	The Nottinghamshire, Derbyshire and Leicestershire Flour Millers Association	1901-1968
C DSMA/3/1	Minutes	1901-1923
C DSMA/3/2	Minutes	1923-1941
C DSMA/3/3	Minutes	1956-1968
C DSMA/4	North East Coast Millers Association	1922-1963
C DSMA/4/1	Official prices of various types of flour In the area of this Association 28 Aug 1914-Dec 1916 and 1922-1931	1922-1925

C DSMA/4/2- C DSMA/4/7	Maps of England and Wales marked with area divisions	n.d.
C DSMA/4/2	Philips Authentic Map showing divisions of the North Eastern Area at 18 Jan 1929 with amendments 30 Nov 1933	n.d.
C DSMA/4/3	Philips Authentic Map The same map as C DSMA/4/2 showing divisions in the whole of Eastern England with Nov 1933 amendments	n.d.
C DSMA/4/4	Philips Authentic Map Another edition of the same map in C DSMA/4/2 showing North Eastern divisions, and with a map of the Hull Area dated 21 Apr 1933 attached	n.d.
C DSMA/4/5	Bacons Commercial map of England and Wales with unexplained markings	n.d.
C DSMA/4/6	Bacons Commercial map of England and Wales with unexplained markings	n.d.
C DSMA/4/7	Map showing the distribution of flour made from foreign wheat from various ports to various parts of the country	n.d.
C DSMA/4/8- C DSMA/4/10	Minutes	1933-1963
C DSMA/4/8	Minutes	1933-1943
C DSMA/4/9	Minutes	1943-1953
C DSMA/4/10	Minutes	1953-1963
C DSMA/4/11	Recommended prices for various types of flour	1931-1957
C DSMA/5	North East Area Joint Millers Association	1944-1956
C DSMA/5/1	Minutes	1944-1956
C DSMA/6	Records of the Sheffield, Rotherham and District Millers Association	1865-1968

Hull History Centre: The Milling Association, records

	······································	
C DSMA/6/1- C DSMA/6/8	Minute books	1865-1968
C DSMA/6/1	Minute book	1865-1889
C DSMA/6/2	Minute book	1918-1923
C DSMA/6/3	Minute book	1923-1929
C DSMA/6/4	Minute book	1929-1932
C DSMA/6/5	Minute book	1932-1940
C DSMA/6/6	Minute book	1940-1946
C DSMA/6/7	Minute book	1946-1957
C DSMA/6/8	Minute book	1957-1968
C DSMA/6/9- C DSMA/6/13	Rules of the association	1887-1957
C DSMA/6/9	Rules of the association Draft	1887
C DSMA/6/10	Rules of the association Printed booklet	1896
C DSMA/6/11	Rules of the association Typescript	1905
C DSMA/6/12	Rules of the association Typescript	1928
C DSMA/6/13	Rules of the association Typescript	1957